DID:	9398			
TXT: PS	SC NO: 1	ELECTRICITY	LEAF: 2	
COMPAN	Y: VILL	AGE OF GROTON	REVISION: 1	
INITIAL	EFFECTI	VE DATE: 11/01/99	SUPERSEDING REVISION	: 0
STAMPS	:			
Cancelled	by 2 Rev.	Leaf No. 2 Effective	06/01/2002	
RECEIVE	ED: 07/14/	99 STATUS: Cancel	led EFFECTIVE: 11/01/99	

TABLE OF CONTENTS

			LEAF #
I.	GENERAL INFORMATION A. CONCURRENCE B. TERRITORY TO WHICH SCHEDULE APPLIES	3	3
II.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1		4
III.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2		6
IV.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3		8
V.	SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 4		10
VI.	CHARGES A. RECONNECTION CHARGE		12

Issued by: <u>Dennis Toolan, Mayor, Village of Groton, New York</u>